THE MODERN CAFE & EATERY




QUICK BITES SANDWICH /BURGER /ROLL

Wl Tomato, Lettuce and Cucumber Sandwich 175.00
CL  Buitery Bombay Masala Sandwich 175.00
CL Corn & Spinach Sandwich 175.00
CL  Smokey BBQ Sandwich Paneer/ Chicken 195.00
“L Classic Veggies & Cheese Burger 195.00
“L  Fresh Herbs Chicken Burger 195.00
CL  Tender Tortillas Roll Paneer Tikka/ Chicken Tikka/ Veggies 195.00

Add On — Patty, Cheese, Egg, French Fries, Extra Dip 75.00

IMMUNITY BOOSTER SOUP & SALAD BOWLS

Cy  Burmese Khow Suey Soup 245.00
Coconut Milk based Sowp in Exolic Veggies & Noodles served with Different Accompaniments

CL  Mushroom Cappuccino with Porcini and Truffle Oil 245.00
Creammy Mushroom with Porcini Stock, Truffle Oil and Parmesan Crisp

Cy  Classic Roasted Tomato Basil Creamy Soup 22500
Classic Oven Roasted Tomato With Basil Fresh Cream And Garlic Croutons

CL Sweet Corn Soup 225.00/245.00
Tender Corn Kernels, Spices & Herbs cooked with mild Broth

CL Hot & Sour Soup 225.00/245.00
Spicy & Tangy Broth mixed with Fresh Vegetables, Mushroom & Soya Sauce

CL Turkish Citrus Lamb Soup 295.00
Lamb Broth cooked with Lemon, Salt, Parsley & Rich Garlic

Cl  Classic Caesar Salad Veg/ Nonveg 275.00/295.00
Crunchy Ice Burg, Green Lettuce Herbs Croutons, Parmesan Cheese & Caesar Dressing

CL Som Tom Salad 275.00/295.00
Crunchy Raw Papaya Salad with Fresh Sweet Chilly Dressing & Roasted Peanuls

CL  Classic Waldorf Salad 275.00/295.00
Fresh Apples, Walnuts & Grapes diressed in Creamy Mayo

CL  Tuscan Misticanza Green Salad 275.00/295.00

Caramelized Nuls, Orange Segments with Honey Chilli Dressing & Goat Cheese



APPETIZER AROUND THE WORLD

Panko Crumbed Pert Pert Cottage Cheese

Thai Cigar Roll Stuff with Glass Noodles and Sweet Challi
Traditional Italian Arancini Balls

Crispy Funght Balls

Chaupati Paneer Tikka

Papad Crusted Dahi Ke Kebab

Cajun Spiced Creamy Soya Chaap

Bhatti Da Murg

Gorgonzola Infused Murg Malai Tikka
Lucknowi Chicken Seekh Kebab

Peri Peri Chicken Wings

Raunageen Mutton Seekh Kebab

Chilli Garlic Prawns

IVORY - Steamed Fish

275.00
275.00
295.00
355.00
355.00
355.00
355.00

325.00 (H)/595.00 (F)
395.00
395.00
395.00
455.00
455.00
455.00



WOOD FIRE NAPOLITANO/ THIN CRUST PIZZA

“i  La Margherita 295.00
Fresh Dough, Tinmato Sauee , Mozzavella, Tomato Slice, Basil

CL  Farm House Delight 325.00
Sour Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Onions, Bell Pepper,
Tomato, Olives, Broceoli, Mushroom, And [alapeno

“L  BBQ Cottage Cheese And Caramelize Onion 355.00
Fresh Dough, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Caramelize Onions, Bell Peppey, Olives, Oven Roosted Collage Cheese

“L Funghi Con Mais 355.00
Fresh Dough, Tomato Sauwce, Mozzarella, Mushroom, Corn

- ‘ u - ) -

L Qualtro Formaggi Con Truffle Oil 355.00

Fresh Dough, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Gorgonzola, Goal Cheese

NON-VEG

CL  Chicken Tikka Pizza 355.00
Fresh Dough, Tandoori Sauce, Mozzarella, Onions, Bell Pepper, Chicken Tikka

CL  Polo Con BBQ 355.00
Fresh Dough, BBQ Sauce, Mozzarella, Onions, Bell Peppey, Olives, Chicken, Jalapeno,)

CL  Frutli De Mare Con Truffle Oil 395.00
Fresh Dough, Tomalo Sauce, Mozzarella, Prawn, Basil

CL  Pepperoni Alla New York City Con Truffle Oil 395.00

Fresh Dough, Mozzarella, Onions, Pepperoni Slice Jalapenos

Add On — Burrata Cheese, Pepperoni, Salami , Sausage, Olive, 95.00)
Truffle Oil, Veggies, Extra Cheese, Nut, Chicken, Prawn



PASTA & RISOTTO ITALIANO

.

WL Spaghetti Aglio Olio (AOP) 295.00
Ll Penne in Choice of Sauce Tomato/ Pink/ Cream Cheese Sauce 295.00
“L  Wild Mushroom Risotto with Cream Cheese and Truffle Oil 395.00
“L  Wood Fire Oven Baked Fresh Rosemary & Lamb Lasagne with Garlic Bread 495.00
Add On - Olive, Jalapenos, Cheese, Chicken, Prawn, Fish, Truffle Oil, Vegetable, Garlic Bread, Cheese Bread 95.00)
EASTERN & WESTERN

UL Grill River Sole with Herbs Potato and Lemon Capper Sauce 595.00

CL  Fresh Rosemary Mozzarella and Pimento Stuff Chicken Breast
with Basil Tossed Potato and Red Wine Jus

595.00

DUMPLINGS

Ly Assorted Mushroom Dumplings - 6 pes 325.00

L& Chicken & Herb Dumplings - 6 pcs 375.00

NOODLES & RICE

CL  Choices of Noodles : Soba/Hakka 255.00

CL  Choices of Style : Regular/Chilli Garlic/Singapuri/Schezwan

“L  Choices of Rice : Fried/Schezwan/Steam 255.00
Add On : Sea Food, Chicken, Egg, Veggies 95.00

CL  Assorted Chinese Green with Black Bean Sauce/Chicken
Cd  Tender Manchurian Gravy
Thai Green Curry with Steam Rice

v« Thai Chicken Red Curry with Steam Rice

275.00/295.00
255.00
355.00
395.00



MAINS FROM UTTAR BHARAT & NAWABS

Khumb Makai Palak
Vegetable [alfreji

Dal Dhaba

Dal Makhani

Soya Chaap Rogan Josh
Paneer Bulter Masala

IVORY Paneer Kaleji Curry

Military Chicken Curry
IVORY Luxury Butter Chicken
Deghchi ka Gosht

Mutton Rara

MINISTERI OF RICE & BIRYANI

295.00
295.00
325.00
355.00

475.00
495.00
575.00

595.00

Hyderabad Special Ghee Roast Biryani Handi - Chicken/ Mutton
Basmati Steam Rice

Rice Tossed with- [eera/ Paneer/ Peas/Veggies

355.00/395.00
125.00
55.00

FRESHLY HAND MADE CLAY OVEN FILAT BREADS FROM OLD DELHI

Chotce of Roti- Plain/ Butter

Choice of Naan- Plain/ Butter/ Garlic

Choice of Lachha Parantha — Plain/ Pudina/ Mirch
Choice of Amritsari Kulcha — Aloo/ Paneer/pyaz

Add On- Masala Onion/ Dahi/ Raita/green Isalad/ Papad Plain/ Masala Papad

35.00
65.00
65.00
75.00
55.00



SHARING PLATE

(i BRUSCHETTA
Tomato Confi with Truffle Cream 275.00
&

o

Grill Mushroom and Goat Cheese

(L BRUSCHETTA
Pulled Chicken with S!raznbmuj,“ Jam 295.00
&

Tandoori Chicken and Achari Myo

UL  FISH & CHIPS WITH TARTARE SAUCE 375.00

4

3
e/

LEBANESE MEZZE 575.00/595.00
Falafel, Shish Taouk, Kebab, Pita Bread, Fattoush, Mutabal

Hummus, Garlic Sauce, Pickle, Tzatzikl, Tabouleh

DESSERTS

CL  IVORY Sakora Kesari Phirni 175.00
Safron flavour Indian Rice Pudding cooked with Milk, Sugar & Nuts

CL  Chef Special Baked Cheese Cake 265.00

CL Tiramisu 265.00

Ly  Banana Pudding 195.00

Cd Hazelnut Mousse 195.00

GST Extra 5%
We levy 10% Service Charge.



BEVERAGES

CLASSIC HOT COFFEE
Ly Cappuccino

Q Jafe' Latte

CL  Americano

Espresso

“w Cafe Mocha

Add on : Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanila, Tiramsu

HOT TEAS

“w  Assam Black
i Chamomile Tea
v Earl Grey Tea
+«  Lemon Tea

v Green 1ea

Ly Masala Tea

CLASSIC COLD

Ll Caramel Frappe

& Iced Americano

Ly Iced Lalite

CL  Iced Mocha

CL Irish Coffee

« IVORY Classic Cold Coffee

Add on : Hazelnut, Red Velvet, Tiramisu

&

ICED TEA
Lemon

Peach
Spiced Chai
HOT CHOCOLATE

s Add on : Hazelnul, Red Velvet, Tiramisu

195.00
205.00
175.00
175.00
205.00

75.00

105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00

225.00
225.00
255.00
255.00
255.00
255.00

75.00

195.00

195.00
75.00



SHAKES

Vanila Shake

v Chocolate Malted Fudge

UL Classic Seasonal Fruit Shake
“L  Banana Strawberry Shake
v Bubblegum Shake

Peanut Bulter Banana

v Kithat Oreo Shake

“L  Blueberry Shake

225.00
245.00
245.00
245.00
245.00
275.00

CL  Red Velvet Shake 275.00
MOCKTAILS

Ll Spicy Guava 195.00
“L  Fresh Lime Soda/Water 195.00
Ly Kala Khatta Cooler 195.00
L& Fruit Punch 225.00
Ly Blue Swirl 225.00
“L  Mojito - Classic/Marbella/Watermelon 225.00
JUICES & AERATED DRINKS

'u,\, Ora nge 95.00
l:'\_'._ A}}i]{.() 95. O{)
“L  Pomegranate 95.00
CL  Litchi 95.00
CL  Coca Cola 95.00
CL  Diet Coke 95.00
“L Packaged Water Bottle MRP



